
Attention 504 or IEP Students 

Having a 504 or IEP does not ensure you will receive accommodations on College Board exams (SAT, SAT 

Subject Tests, PSAT/NMSQT or Advanced Placement) as well as AICE exams.  

Students with a current 504 plan or IEP will need to apply for accommodations using these attached 

forms. Take note: you may apply for 100% extended time, however, it is difficult to get and changes a 1 

day test into a multiple day test. The recommendation is to apply for 50% extended time for any College 

Board exam. 

If you have any questions, please contact your school counselor. 

Travis Gray (9th, A-L)Travis.gray@palmbeachschools.org 

561-791-9309 

Julia Saye (9th, M-Z) Julia.saye@palmbeachschools.org 

561-795-4956 

Megan Donnelley (10th, A-L) Megan.donnelley@palmbeachschools.org 

561-795-4949 

Daniel Stechschulte (10th, M-Z) Daniel.stechschulte@palmbeachschools.org 

561-795-4973 

Andrew Saperstein (11/12th, A-D) Andrew.saperstein@palmbeachschools.org 

561-795-4935 

Danielle Fairclough (11th, A-I /12th, E-L) Danielle.fairclough@palmbeachschools.org 

561-795-4974 

Randall Panckeri (11th, J-Q/12th, M-Q) Randall.panckeri@palmbeachschools.org 

561-795-4957 

Terry Roberto (11thR-Z, 12th S-Z) Terry.roberto@palmbeachschools.org 

 561-795-4955 

Claudia Gallardo (ESOL) Claudia.gallardo@palmbeachschools.org 

561-795-4972 

Rose Jean (College Career Counselor) Rosemyrtle.louis@palmbeachschools.org 

 


